
Human Resource/HR Working Group – 2023 
 

SN NAME  ORGNIIZATION  E-MAIL  

1.  Euden Koirala   Water Aid Nepal EudenKoirala@wateraid.org 
 

2.  Srijana Gurung  Plan Nepal International  Srijana.Gurung@plan-international.org 
 

3.  Sweta Pradhan  
 

Save the Children  sweta.pradhan@savethechilden.org 

 

4.  Manisha Shrestha World Vision International  manisha_shrestha@wvi.org 
 

5.  Anju Shrestha  IM Swedish Dev Partner  anju.shrestha@imsweden.org 
 

6.  Sujata Rijal 

 
CRS Nepal 

 
sujata.rijal@crs.org 

7.  Bina Ranjit Lawati  
 

Mercy Corps 
 

branjitlawati@mercycorps.org 
 

8.  Sapna Joshi  
 

Care Nepal Sapana.Joshi@care.org 
 

9.  Meghana Dhungana  
 

HKI Nepal  MDhungana@hki.org 
 

10.  Priyata Chhetri  Action Aid Nepal  Priyata.Chettri@actionaid.org 
 

11.  Suvekshya Shrestha Practical Action  Suvekshya.Shrestha@practicalaction.org.np 
 

12.  Bandana Bajracharya 
 

LWF Nepal  hrdc@lwf.org.np 
 

13.  Rudra Subedi  
 

Tdh Foundation  rudra.subedi@tdh.ch 
  

14.  Salina Shrestha  FHI360 sashrestha@fhi360.org 
 

15.  Santosh Shah  NDI  sshah@ndi.org 
 

16.  Anuja Shrestha Kasaju 
 

Habitat for Humanity  ASKasaju@habitatnepal.org 
 

17.  Sita Shrestha  FCA Nepal  sita.shrestha@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi 

 

18.  Shristina Byanjankar  PSI Nepal  shristinabyanjankar@psi.org.np 
 

19.  Anjula Pradhan  DCA Nepal  anpr@dca.dk 
 

20.  Sheela Lama  

 
People in Need sheela.lama@peopleinneed.cz 

 

21.  Asha  Nepali Gurung MCC ashanepali@mcc.org 
 

22.  Hari Shrestha Welthungerhilfe - WHH hari.shresha@welthungerhilfe.org 
 

23.  Prabin Acharya 
 

Ipas Nepal  AcharyaP@ipas.org 
 

24.  Anusha Malla  Lutheran World Relief  Amalla @lwr.org 
 

25.  Monika Rajbhandary  WWF Nepal monika.rajbhandary@wwfnepal.org 

26.   Sushma Joshi  GNI Nepal  sushma.joshi@gninepal.org 
 

mailto:EudenKoirala@wateraid.org
mailto:Srijana.Gurung@plan-international.org
mailto:sweta.pradhan@savethechilden.org
mailto:manisha_shrestha@wvi.org
mailto:anju.shrestha@imsweden.org
mailto:sujata.rijal@crs.org
mailto:branjitlawati@mercycorps.org
mailto:Sapana.Joshi@care.org
mailto:MDhungana@hki.org
mailto:Priyata.Chettri@actionaid.org
mailto:Suvekshya.Shrestha@practicalaction.org.np
mailto:rudra.subedi@tdh.ch
mailto:sashrestha@fhi360.org
mailto:sshah@ndi.org
mailto:ASKasaju@habitatnepal.org
mailto:sita.shrestha@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi
mailto:shristinabyanjankar@psi.org.np
mailto:anpr@dca.dk
mailto:sheela.lama@peopleinneed.cz
mailto:ashanepali@mcc.org
mailto:hari.shresha@welthungerhilfe.org
mailto:AcharyaP@ipas.org
mailto:ANeupane@lwr.org
mailto:monika.rajbhandary@wwfnepal.org
mailto:sushma.joshi@gninepal.org


27.  Sabina Maharjan United Mission to Nepal  sabina.maharjan@umn.org.np 
 

28.  Subash Shrestha 
 

Room to Read  subash.shrestha@roomtoread.org 
 

29.  Shristi Tamrakar VSO Nepal  Shristi.Tamrakar@vsoint.org 
 

30.  Vandana Buda  HI Nepal  v.buda@hi.org 
 

31.  Dajangmu Sherpa Heifer International  Dajangmu.Sherpa@heifer.org 
 

32.  Binita Jaiswal OXFAM GB  BJaiswal@oxfam.org.uk 
 

33.  Sajana Shakya  Mission East  sajana.shakya@missioneast.org 
 

34.  Surakchya Pokhrel  The Asia Foundation  surakchya.pokhrel@asiafoundation.org 
 

35.  Brinda Bhandari  FAIRMED Foundation  brinda.bhandari@fairmed.ch 
 

36.  Sangita. Bhatta Aids Health Care Sangita.Bhatta@aidshealth.org 
 

37.  Nawaraj Chaulagain  One Heart Worldwide  nawaraj@oneheartworldwide.org 
 

38.  Bharat Thapa  GSIF  bharat.thapa@gsif.it 
 

39.  Lucky Gurung  AIN  lucky@ain.org.np 
 

 Euden Koira: Coordinator and Srijana Gurung: Co-coordinator 

 SC Representatives: Pauline Nadim- Lead and Eliza Sthapit – Co-lead  
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